
European Olympic Games Qualification
17 kwietnia 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 TOPIC, Toncica CRO 103 1992-08-25
2 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 542 1990-05-17
3 CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP 132 1990-12-16
4 KOCK, Catharina FIN 99 1991-06-26
5 COHEN, Mary GBR 174 1986-10-08
6 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 1996-04-11
7 HEIDEMANN, Britta GER 18 1982-12-22
8 CHRISTOU, Jeanne GRE 275 1981-01-07
9 MCGEEVER, Jennifer IRL 426 1991-11-05
10 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 271 1999-11-05
11 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 382 1988-04-07
12 FAUTSCH, Lis LUX 105 1987-02-03
13 DABROCK, Oxana MDA 1981-04-25
14 BOONE, Kelly NED 136 1992-01-12
15 PIASECKA, Caroline NOR 186 1990-10-17
16 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 34 1988-07-15
17 HERMINIO, Ines POR 187 1991-04-19
18 ILIC, Danijela SRB 138 1971-07-22
19 GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI 41 1986-09-03
20 CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK 137 1989-05-02
21 SAMUELSSON, Emma SWE 10 1988-10-17
22 ATAKER, Begum TUR 200 1996-08-23



The top 1 competitors have byes/are exempt from this round.
3 poules of 7
15 (71,43% of 21) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SAMUELSSON, Emma SWE 10 Exempt from this round
2 HEIDEMANN, Britta GER 18
3 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 34
4 GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI 41
5 KOCK, Catharina FIN 99
6 TOPIC, Toncica CRO 103
7 FAUTSCH, Lis LUX 105
8 CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP 132
9 BOONE, Kelly NED 136
10 CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK 137
11 ILIC, Danijela SRB 138
12 COHEN, Mary GBR 174
13 PIASECKA, Caroline NOR 186
14 HERMINIO, Ines POR 187
15 ATAKER, Begum TUR 200
16 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 271
17 CHRISTOU, Jeanne GRE 275
18 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 382
19 MCGEEVER, Jennifer IRL 426
20 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 542
21 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO
22 DABROCK, Oxana MDA
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Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

PIATKO, Andre (FRA)
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

FAUTSCH, Lis LUX

HERMINIO, Ines POR

PIASECKA, Caroline NOR

HEIDEMANN, Britta GER

DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE

CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP

MCGEEVER, Jennifer IRL

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK, David (SVK)
MADR, Vilem (CZE)

COHEN, Mary GBR

ATAKER, Begum TUR

BOONE, Kelly NED

ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO

TOPIC, Toncica CRO

SVELNIENE, Agne LTU

KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL

Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)
LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

CHRISTOU, Jeanne GRE

GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI

KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR

KOCK, Catharina FIN

DABROCK, Oxana MDA

CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK

ILIC, Danijela SRB
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SAMUELSSON, Emma SWE Advanced
2 HEIDEMANN, Britta GER 6 1,00 26 17 +9 Advanced
3 BOONE, Kelly NED 5 0,83 24 15 +9 Advanced
4 GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
5 FAUTSCH, Lis LUX 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
6 CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
7 CHRISTOU, Jeanne GRE 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
8 TOPIC, Toncica CRO 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
9 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
10 KOCK, Catharina FIN 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
11 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
12 ILIC, Danijela SRB 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
13 COHEN, Mary GBR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
14 CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
15 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
16 ATAKER, Begum TUR 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
17 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Eliminated
18 HERMINIO, Ines POR 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Eliminated
19 PIASECKA, Caroline NOR 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
20 MCGEEVER, Jennifer IRL 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
21 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
22 DABROCK, Oxana MDA 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

Assist: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Assist: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

1

Ref: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

Video: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

2

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

3

Ref: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

Video: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

Video: PIATKO, Andre (FRA)

2

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

3

Ref: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

Video: KRALIK, David (SVK)

4

Ref: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

Video: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

5

Ref: HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Video: LEITNER, Barbara (AUT)

6

Ref: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

Video: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

7

Ref: WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

Video: GUENET, Jean-Marc (FRA)

8

Table of 16

SWE

TUR

(9) KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi

ISR

CRO

LUX

SRB

GBR

SUI

NED

SVK

POL

ESP

GRE

FIN

CZE

GER



European Olympic Games Qualification
17 kwietnia 2016 - 09:00
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 GEROUDET, Tiffany SUI 1986-09-03
2 KNAPIK-MIAZGA, Renata POL 1988-07-15
3T SAMUELSSON, Emma SWE 1988-10-17
3T KOCK, Catharina FIN 1991-06-26
5 HEIDEMANN, Britta GER 1982-12-22
6 BOONE, Kelly NED 1992-01-12
7 TOPIC, Toncica CRO 1992-08-25
8 ILIC, Danijela SRB 1971-07-22
9 FAUTSCH, Lis LUX 1987-02-03
10 CISNEROS, Alejandra ESP 1990-12-16
11 CHRISTOU, Jeanne GRE 1981-01-07
12 KANEVSKI, Vera Maia Devi ISR 1999-11-05
13 COHEN, Mary GBR 1986-10-08
14 CIPAROVA, Dagmar SVK 1989-05-02
15 DOUBOVA, Dominika CZE 1990-05-17
16 ATAKER, Begum TUR 1996-08-23
17 SVELNIENE, Agne LTU 1988-04-07
18 HERMINIO, Ines POR 1991-04-19
19 PIASECKA, Caroline NOR 1990-10-17
20 MCGEEVER, Jennifer IRL 1991-11-05
21 ZAKIRCHENKO, Maria GEO 1996-04-11
22 DABROCK, Oxana MDA 1981-04-25
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GUENET, Jean-Marc FRA 20031970000 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
HENKELMANN, Matthias GER 02101972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK, David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
LEITNER, Barbara AUT 24121982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
PIATKO, Andre FRA 18071963000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1


